Dr. SOMERVELL MEMORIAL CSI MEDICAL COLLEGE& HOSPITAL
-= KARAKONAM, THIRUVANANTHAPURAM- 695504

DEPARTMENT OF PHARMACOLOGY
DETAILS OF ONLINE CLASSES FOR MBBS STUDENTS FOR THE MONTH OF AUGUST

From......... 01/08/2020.......... /) - 31/08/2020......

DATE TIME BATCH FACULTY TOLICS
01-08-2020(Sat) 11:30 AM—12:15PM | 2018 Reg Dr Pradeep Anti — Tubercular drugs - II
03-08-2020(Mon) 11:15 AM - 12:00 PM | 2018 Additional | Dr Shajil Drug Therapy of Bronchial Asthma -

I

04-08-2020 (Tues) | 11:30 AM—12:15PM | 2018 Regular Dr Pradeep Anti — Tubercular drugs - I1I

05-08-2020 (Wed) | 12:15PM —01:00 PM | 2018 Additional | Dr Prasanand | NSAIDs - I
06-08-2020 (Thurs) | 10:45 AM —11:30 AM | 2018 Regular Dr Pradeep Anti — Tubercular drugs - IV
07-08-2020(Fri) 11:15 AM - 12:00 PM | 2018 Additional | Dr Prasanand | NSAIDs - II

08-08-2020(Sat) 11:30 AM - 12:15PM [ 2018 Regular Dr Shajil Anti — Leprotic drugs
10-08-2020(Mon) 15-08-2020(Sat) LEAVE

17-08-2020 (Mon) | 11:15 AM - 12:00 PM | 2018 Additional | Dr Sujit Opioid Analgesics - I
18-08-2020 (Tues) | 11:30 AM—12:15PM | 2018 Regular Dr Shajil Anti — Malarial Drugs - I
19-08-2020 (Wed) | 12:15PM -01:00 PM | 2018 Additional | Dr Sujit Opioid Analgesics - II
20-08-2020 (Thurs) | 10:45 AM —11:30 AM | 2018 Regular Dr Shajil Anti — Malarial Drugs - II
21-08-2020 (Fri) 11:15 AM~—12:00 PM | 2018 Additional | Dr Sujit Opioid Analgesics - ITI

22-08-2020 (Sat) 11:30 AM - 12:15PM | 2018 Regular Dr Pradeep Anti — Cancer drugs — I
24-08-2020 (Mon) | 11:15 AM—12:00 PM | 2018 Additional | Dr Prasanand | Sedatives & Hypnotics -
25-08-2020 (Tues) | 11:30 AM —12:15PM | 2018 Regular Dr Pradeep Anti — Cancer drugs — II
26-08-2020 (Wed) | 12:15PM —01:00 PM | 2018 Additional | Dr Prasanand | Sedatives & Hypnotics - IT
27-08-2020 (Thurs) | 10:45 AM - 11:30 AM | 2018 Regular Dr Pradeep Anti — Cancer drugs — 111
28-08-2020 (Fri) 11:15 AM - 12:00 PM | 2018 Additional | Dr Prasanand | Local Anaesthetics
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